DATE: July 8/25

GAME - Stableford

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
tied 3rd

1st
tied 2nd

4th

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st flight 0-23
Donna Pascuzzo
Chris Ondrik

Ann Miller

Denise Rose

2nd flight 24 - 30

Shawna Fancy
Aline Hollowink
Michele Meiklejohn
Cindy Yates

3rd flight 31 -40
Gwen De Rita

Glenda Winters
Mal White

Trudy Larsen

Raye Delamont
Michelle Dion
Sharaon Nuspl
Yvonne Federko

2nd GAME - longest drive #15

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Kirtin Johnson

Christia Molnar-Martens

Andrea Pendry
Cindy Yates

Sue Bodnaruk
Heather Herman

v n unmn un non

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

71 # PARTICIPANTS

v N n n v N n n v N n n

wvr N N n

Patricia Taylor 22' 7"

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

25.00
20.00
12.50
12.50

25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00



Draw Prizes

Top Crop - Emily Starling
Home Hardware - Jen Bernard
Home Depot - Trudy Larsen

Cash Back
Chris Ondrik and Diane Bjorgaard

Happy July and November birthdays to
Lill Andrews, Kathryn Teneese, Sheila McLellan, Robin Taylor, Janice Mayer
and Yvonne Federko

‘RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Logan Geddes 97.5 97.5
Aline Hollowink 20 76 96
Glenda Winters 15 65 80
Sheila McLellan 78.5 78.5

Marianne Whitehead 78.5 78.5



