DATE: July 8/25			<u>71 # P</u>	<u>ARTICIPANTS</u>
GAME - Stableford				
OTHER STABILITIES	1st flight 0-23			
1st	Donna Pascuzzo		\$	25.00
2nd	Chris Ondrik		\$	20.00
3rd	Ann Miller		\$	15.00
4th	Denise Rose		\$	10.00
7611	Demise Rose		Y	10.00
	2nd flight 24 - 30			
1st	Shawna Fancy		\$	25.00
2nd	Aline Hollowink		\$	20.00
tied 3rd	Michele Meiklejohn		\$	12.50
	Cindy Yates		\$	12.50
	3rd flight 31 -40			
1st	Gwen De Rita		\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Glenda Winters		\$	15.00
	Mal White		\$	15.00
4th	Trudy Larsen		\$	15.00
<u>Fun Flight</u>				
1st	Raye Delamont		\$	25.00
2nd	, Michelle Dion		\$	20.00
3rd	Sharaon Nuspl		\$	15.00
4th	Yvonne Federko		\$	10.00
2nd GAME - longest driv	e #15			
0-18	Kirtin Johnson	\$ 25.00		
19-23	Christia Molnar-Martens	\$ 25.00		
24-27	Andrea Pendry	\$ 25.00		
28-33	Cindy Yates	\$ 25.00		
34-40	Sue Bodnaruk	\$ 25.00		
Fun Flight	Heather Herman	\$ 25.00		

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Patricia Taylor 22' 7"

Draw Prizes

Top Crop - Emily Starling Home Hardware - Jen Bernard Home Depot - Trudy Larsen

Cash Back

Chris Ondrik and Diane Bjorgaard



RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

<u>GOLFER</u>	POINTS THIS WEEK	ACCUMULATED POINTS	TOTAL POINTS	
	<u>POINTS</u>			
Logan Geddes		97.5	97.5	
Aline Hollowink	20	76	96	
Glenda Winters	15	65	80	
Sheila McLellan		78.5	78.5	
Marianne Whitehead		78.5	78.5	

